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Sector Name Company Email 

Generators Scott Waddle  Automotive Retailers Association scott@precisionautoservice.com 

Generators Paul McGeachie Automotive Retailers Association PaulMcGeachie@ara.bc.ca 

End Use Manufacturer Melanie Haskell Dinoflex Manufacturing Ltd. MHaskell@dinoflex.com 

End Use Manufacturer David Pruim North West Rubber Mats Ltd davidp@northwestrubber.com 

End Use Manufacturer Leighton Friesen North West Rubber Mats Ltd LeightonF@northwestrubber.com 

Hauler Donnie Keller Dyzak Trucking dyzak@shaw.ca 

Hauler Darren Henderson Tire Gone tiregone@gmail.com 

Hauler Joseph Pitre Western Rubber Products jpitre@libertytire.com 

Processing TDF Eileen Jang Lehigh Hanson Materials Limited Eileen.Jang@lehighhanson.com 

Processing TDF Nancy McAvoy Lehigh Hanson Materials Limited Nancy.McAvoy@lehighhanson.com 

Processing TDF 
Jasper van de 
Wetering Lehigh Hanson Materials Limited Jasper.vandeWetering@lehighhanson.com 

Processing: TDP Neil Bansal Western Rubber Products nbansal@libertytire.com 

Local Government Andrew Doi Metro Vancouver andrew.doi@metrovancouver.org 

Local Government Tera Grady Cariboo Regional District (Chair) tgrady@cariboord.ca 

Environmental “to be announced” Recycling Council of BC  


